Mimosa £6.95
Virgin Mary ~ £6.95
Bloody Mary £7.95

LIGHTER BREAKFAST
Toasted tea cake with butter and jam (VG)  £4.95

Créme cheese, smoked salmon, tomato, caper

and red onion toasted bagel. * £8.95

Seasonal fruit, yoghurt and granola bowl (VG) £7.95

Breakfast Sarnie, butchers sausage or bacon sandwich
on white or granary bread.  (GFO) £7.50

MORNING ROOST
Poached, scrambled or fried egg on
white or granary toast. (GFO, VG) £6.95

Sautéed mushrooms & spinach on sourdough with
chillijam and poached eggs.  (GF, VG) £9.95

Eggs Benedict with bacon and hollandaise. * £10.95
Eggs Royale with salmon and hollandaise. *  £10.95
Croque Madame, cheese and ham toasted sandwich

with fried egg on toast. * £10.95

*£10 Breakfast Deal with coffee or tea before 10am on
selected items*

GFO — Gluten Free Option, GF — Gluten Free, VG — Vegetarian.
Please speak to our team about allergen and dietary requirements.
We cannot 100% guarantee no cross contamination.

Anchor Pub & Kitchen
BOATHOUSE BREAKFAST

HEARTY BREAKFAST
Please choose poached, scrambled or fried egg
And white or granary toast (GF bread available)

Far Canal, 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, tater tots,
tomato, mushroom, baked beans and toast. £13.00

The Anchor, sausage, bacon, egg, tater tots, tomato,
mushroom, baked beans and toast. * £10.00

Vegetarian Breakfast, veggie sausages, egg, roasted
tomato & mushroom, halloumi cheese, cauliflower hash

brown, baked beans & toast. * (VG) £13.50

Breakfast Bowl, crispy bacon, sausage and melted
cheese on top of tater tops. £7.50

Ultimate Waffles, with Canadian syrup * £9.95
Choose from streaky bacon or seasonal fruit & cream

LITTLE ANCHOR’S BREAKFAST

The Little Anchor £5.95
Choose 4 items to make a plate:
Sausage, bacon, egg, toast, beans, tater tots.

Scrambled egg OR beans on toast £3.95

ON THE SIDE

Bacon £2 — Sausage £2 — Grilled Mushrooms £1.50 —
Halloumi Cheese £3 — Tater Tots £2 — Smoked Salmon £3 -
Fried Egg £1.50

Treat your furry friend to a puppucino -£2.00

DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

*Decaf coffee available*

Iced Coffee
Syrups (vanilla or caramel)

£3.00
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£3.00

£3.90
£1.00

Specialised milk (oat, soya or almond) £0.50

TEA

English Breakfast
Decaf

Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green Tea

Red Berry
Camomile

Pot of Tea for 2

Hot Chocolate
Mega Hot Chocolate
(cream & marshmallow)

JUICES

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Iced Tea (ask for flavours)
Tomato Juice

J20 (variety of flavours)
Appletiser

Elderflower Pressé

£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50

£3.50
£4.50

£2.00/£3.50
£2.00 [ £3.50
£2.00 [ £3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50




