

LIGHTER BREAKFAST

Toasted tea cake with butter and jam (VG) £4.95

Crème cheese, smoked salmon, tomato, caper and red onion toasted bagel. * £8.95

Seasonal fruit, yoghurt and granola bowl (VG) £7.95

Breakfast Sarnie, butchers sausage or bacon sandwich on white or granary bread. (GFO) £7.50

MORNING ROOST

Poached, scrambled or fried egg on white or granary toast. (GFO, VG) £6.95

Sautéed mushrooms & spinach on sourdough with chilli jam and poached eggs. (GF, VG) £9.95

Eggs Benedict with bacon and hollandaise. * £10.95

Eggs Royale with salmon and hollandaise. * £10.95

Croque Madame, cheese and ham toasted sandwich with fried egg on toast. * £10.95

£10 Breakfast Deal with coffee or tea before 10am on selected items

GFO – Gluten Free Option, GF – Gluten Free, VG – Vegetarian. Please speak to our team about allergen and dietary requirements. We cannot 100% guarantee no cross contamination.

Anchor Pub & Kitchen BOATHOUSE BREAKFAST

HEARTY BREAKFAST

Please choose poached, scrambled or fried egg And white or granary toast (GF bread available)

Far Canal, 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, tater tots, tomato, mushroom, baked beans and toast. £13.00

The Anchor, sausage, bacon, egg, tater tots, tomato, mushroom, baked beans and toast. * £10.00

Vegetarian Breakfast, veggie sausages, egg, roasted tomato & mushroom, halloumi cheese, cauliflower hash brown, baked beans & toast. * (VG) £13.50

Breakfast Bowl, crispy bacon, sausage and melted cheese on top of tater tops. £7.50

Ultimate Waffles, with Canadian syrup * £9.95 Choose from streaky bacon or seasonal fruit & cream

LITTLE ANCHOR'S BREAKFAST

The Little Anchor £5.95 Choose 4 items to make a plate: Sausage, bacon, egg, toast, beans, tater tots.

Scrambled egg OR beans on toast £3.95

ON THE SIDE

Bacon £2 – Sausage £2 – Grilled Mushrooms £1.50 – Halloumi Cheese £3 – Tater Tots £2 – Smoked Salmon £3 – Fried Egg £1.50

Treat your furry friend to a puppucino -£2.00

<u>DRINKS</u>	
COFFEE	
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.90
Latte	£3.90
Flat White	£3.90
Mocha	£4.00
Espresso	£3.00
Decaf coffee available	
Iced Coffee	£3.90
Syrups (vanilla or caramel)	£1.00
Specialised milk (oat, soya or a	lmond) £0.50
TEA	
English Breakfast	£2.90
Decaf	£3.00
Earl Grey	£3.00
Peppermint	£3.00
Green Tea	£3.00
Red Berry	£3.00
Camomile	£3.00
Pot of Tea for 2	£4.50
Had Characher	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Mega Hot Chocolate	£4.50
(cream & marshmallow)	
<u>JUICES</u>	
Orange Juice	£2.00/£3.50
Apple Juice	£2.00/£3.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.00/£3.50
Iced Tea (ask for flavours)	£3.50
Tomato Juice	£3.50
J20 (variety of flavours)	£3.50
Appletiser	£3.50
Elderflower Pressé	£3.50